
OBH South - Hallowe'en Show & Area 12 Show Jumping Championships 
Section Rider Horse Branch Entered Dble Clear Place TOTAL 

40cm 
40cm Champs Noah Smith Stonedgecomet SOH South 1 2 10 13 
40cm Champs Jaxson Duke Caramel SOH South 1 2 9 12 
40cm Open Winnie Hayes Buffalo soldier Flamstead 1 2 8 11 
40cm Champs Sophia Everett Lightening Blue SOH South 1 2 8 11 
40cm Champs Freya Bowden Little Lady OBH Chilterns 1 2 7 10 
40cm Champs Otis Flanagan Pippie SOH South 1 2 6 9 
40cm Champs Freddie Smith Storm Beds South 1 2 5 8 
40cm Open Matilda Mitchell Kaylo Archibald Grafton 1  6 7 
40cm Champs Eleanor Brown Evie Beds South 1 2 4 7 
40cm Champs Willa Axe Pinecrest The Maverick OBH South 1 2 3 6 
40cm Open Caspar Flanagan Rocky SOH South 1  4 5 
40cm Champs George Emerson Stormy SOH South 1 2 2 5 
40cm Open Scarlett Dippenaar Cosford Vandal OBH North 1  3 4 
40cm Open Olivia Bowden Dolly OBH Chilterns 1  2 3 
40cm Open Scarlett Dippenaar Matilda OBH North 1  1 2 
40cm Champs James Perry Pixel Woodland 1  1 2 
40cm Open Bonnie Mai Viggers Dobbie Woodland 1   1 
40cm Open Cassidy Gregory Suny Bay VAH 1   1 
40cm Open Scarlett Finn Badger OBH South 1   1 
40cm Champs Alexa Hine Mynach Party Fun OBH North 1   1 
40cm Champs Bethany Salisbury Rah Rah OBH North 1   1 
40cm Champs Freya Austin Millford Fair Minstrel Woodland 1   1 
40cm Champs Freyja Izzard Molly Beds South 1   1 
40cm Champs Izzy Smith Hurst Park Forest Dream Girl SOH Central 1   1 



40cm Champs Lucy Rowan Aylward Tremymor Rancher Bach Flamstead 1   1 
40cm Champs Luke Morley CoeDyllan Magnum Beds South 1   1 
40cm Champs Millie Johnson Poppet Beds South 1   1 
40cm Champs Tabitha Gray Kilshanny Hero Grafton 1   1 

         
50cm 

50cm Open James Hales Izzy Bicester 1 2 10 13 
50cm Champs Alice Tylor Moo Bicester 1 2 10 13 
50cm Champs Saskia Jones Rainbow Woodland 1 2 9 12 
50cm Champs Hugo Hooper Beros Ffynon Arian Flamstead 1 2 8 11 
50cm Open Bethany Salisbury Vandal OBH North 1 2 7 10 
50cm Champs Araiya Naheta Bailey Maguire Flamstead 1 2 7 10 
50cm Champs Cecily Dalton Rosslyn Christopher Robin Flamstead 1 2 7 10 
50cm Open Ciara Scriven Razzmatazz Royale Flamstead 1 2 6 9 
50cm Champs Clementine Hughes Blue Cross Wispa SOH Central 1 2 5 8 
50cm Champs Rosie Emerson Honey SOH South 1 2 4 7 
50cm Open Alice Miller Tallyho Jack Sprat SOH Central 1  5 6 
50cm Champs Will Gilbert Brumby VAH 1 2 3 6 
50cm Champs Lillian Davies Lamboro Aderyn du VAH 1 2 2 5 
50cm Open Olivia Bowden Dolly OBH Chilterns 1  3 4 
50cm Champs Noah Smith Stonedgecomet SOH South 1 2 1 4 
50cm Open Aine Cunningham Peanut Beds South 1  2 3 
50cm Champs Amber Trivedi Henlough Lady OBH North 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Amy Morley JasperSouthdown Beds South 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Charlotte Hetherington Honey (Bury 5002) OBH Hughenden 1 2  3 
50cm Champs India Shuttleworth Stockshill Toffee Apple OBH South 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Isla De Wolf Polly Woodland 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Islay Austin Uncle Silas Woodland 1 2  3 



50cm Champs Jessie Taylor Miskewn Rover Woodland 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Lily Graves Velcar Annabelle Grafton 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Madeline Kenealy Taff Grafton 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Martha Hawley Star OBH South 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Matilda Mitchell Kaylo Archibald Grafton 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Mia Thomas Lady Matilda Flamstead 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Molly Sadler Rosie OBH South 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Molly Tenison Birkinbrook Destiny VAH 1 2  3 
50cm Champs Sierra Powell Amber VAH 1 2  3 
50cm Open Alexa Hine Mynach Party Fun OBH North 1  1 2 
50cm Open Scarlett Finn Badger OBH South 1   1 
50cm Open Winnie Hayes Buffalo Soldier Flamstead 1   1 
50cm Open Talia O’Mara Phoenix OBH South 1   1 
50cm Open Nevaeh Jones Adira OBH South 1   1 
50cm Open Bonnie Mai Viggers Dobbie Woodland 1   1 
50cm Champs Alice Tylor Betty Boo Bicester 1   1 
50cm Champs Arabella Brind Hilin Cavan Woodland 1   1 
50cm Champs Cassidy Gregory Suny Bay VAH 1   1 
50cm Champs Cecily Gilbert Nemo VAH 1   1 
50cm Champs Charlotte Eliot Dancer Grafton 1   1 
50cm Champs Dylan Flanagan Rocky SOH South 1   1 
50cm Champs Evelyn Brown Here’s Honey Beds South 1   1 
50cm Champs Freddie Smith Storm Beds South 1   1 
50cm Champs Freya Bowden Jessica Rabbit OBH Chilterns 1   1 
50cm Champs George Emerson Stormy SOH South 1   1 
50cm Champs Gracie Seedel-Tripp Bramble OBH Hughenden 1   1 
50cm Champs Islay Austin BBS Cill Fhionnog Woodland 1   1 
50cm Champs Izzy Smith Hurst Park Forest Dream Girl SOH Central 1   1 



50cm Champs Phoebe Bowett Athlons Silver Dollar Woodland 1   1 
50cm Champs Tabitha Gray Kilshanny Hero Grafton 1   1 
           

60cm 
60cm Open Lillian Davies Lamboro Aderyn du VAH 1 2 10 13 
60cm Champs Georgina Hales Popcorn Bicester 1 2 10 13 
60cm Open Grace Scaldwell Barney OBH South 1 2 9 12 
60cm Champs James Hales Scrummy Bicester 1 2 9 12 
60cm Open Amelia Norman Flash Beds South 1 2 8 11 
60cm Champs Hugo Hooper Gurnos Welsh Rapture Flamstead 1 2 8 11 
60cm Champs Alice Tylor Moo Bicester 1 2 7 10 
60cm Open Ciara Scriven Razzmatazz Royale Flamstead 1 2 6 9 
60cm Champs Violet Grimston Rolo Flamstead 1 2 6 9 
60cm Champs Kyron Huish Our Dopey Whaddon Chase 1 2 5 8 
60cm Champs Indiana Ferguson Davie Spy n Fly JJ SOH Central 1 2 4 7 
60cm Champs Aoife-Rose Anness Balfour Regency Beau Woodland 1 2 3 6 
60cm Champs Alice Miller Tallyho Jack Sprat SOH Central 1 2 2 5 
60cm Open Madeline Kenealy Taff Grafton 1  3 4 
60cm Champs Emily Ward Paddy VAH 1 2 1 4 
60cm Champs Aine Cunningham Peanut Beds South 1 2  3 
60cm Champs Amy Morley JasperSouthdown Beds South 1 2  3 
60cm Champs Imogen Beever Caithness Sweet William SOH South 1 2  3 
60cm Champs India Shuttleworth Stockshill Toffee Apple OBH South 1 2  3 
60cm Champs Isla De Wolf Polly Woodland 1 2  3 
60cm Champs Islay Austin Uncle Silas Woodland 1 2  3 
60cm Champs Poppy Burrows Moone Light Woodland 1 2  3 
60cm Champs Sierra Powell Amber VAH 1 2  3 
60cm Champs Tamara Ollivier Little Hazelnut VAH 1 2  3 



60cm Open Violet Sharp Skylar OBH South 1  1 2 
60cm Open Charlotte Hetherington Honey (Bury 5002) OBH Hughenden 1   1 
60cm Open Frank Hamilton Hilin Camelot Flamstead 1   1 
60cm Open Jaida Jones Storm OBH South 1   1 
60cm Open Talia O’Mara Phoenix OBH South 1   1 
60cm Open Violet Grimston Moorbridge Monty Flamstead 1   1 
60cm Champs Alice Tylor Betty Boo Bicester 1   1 
60cm Champs Amelia Norman Peter Beds South 1   1 
60cm Champs Arabella Brind Hilin Cavan Woodland 1   1 
60cm Champs Araiya Naheta Bailey Maguire Flamstead 1   1 
60cm Champs Chloe Issott Comrad Pebbles Flamstead 1   1 
60cm Champs Dylan Flanagan Pippie SOH South 1   1 
60cm Champs Evelyn Brown Here’s Honey Beds South 1   1 
60cm Champs Frank Hamilton Hilin Morgan Flamstead 1   1 
60cm Champs Gracie Seedel-Tripp Bramble OBH Hughenden 1   1 
60cm Champs Hugo Hooper Beros Ffynon Arian Flamstead 1   1 
60cm Champs Ivy Evetts Flash Woodland 1   1 
60cm Champs James Hales Izzy Bicester 1   1 
60cm Champs Jessie Taylor Miskewn Rover Woodland 1   1 
60cm Champs Lexi Powell Bailey VAH 1   1 
60cm Champs Lily Hannigan Solly OBH South 1   1 
60cm Champs Lily Robbins George SOH Central 1   1 
60cm Champs Lily Stevenson Marble Beds South 1   1 
60cm Champs Mia Burrows Abercyppin Tomboy Woodland 1   1 
60cm Champs Milo van Tongeren Renkum Super Spy Woodland 1   1 
60cm Champs Molly Swinglehurst Havoc Woodland 1   1 
60cm Champs Molly Tenison Birkinbrook Destiny VAH 1   1 
60cm Champs Porsche Salisbury-Neale Sparky OBH Chilterns 1   1 



60cm Champs Rosie Emerson Honey SOH South 1   1 
60cm Champs Saskia Jones Rainbow Woodland 1   1 

         
70cm 

70cm Open Imogen Beever Caithness Sweet William SOH South 1 2 10 13 
70cm Champs Chloe Issott Toreen Bob Flamstead 1 2 10 13 
70cm Open Georgia Packer Misty OBH South 1 2 9 12 
70cm Champs Georgina Hales Popcorn Bicester 1 2 9 12 
70cm Open Rory Greene Gerry OBH South 1 2 8 11 
70cm Champs Zoe Hooper Gurnos Welsh Rapture Flamstead 1 2 8 11 
70cm Open Zoe Bateman-Rawle Cwmmawr Goldrush VAH 1 2 7 10 
70cm Champs Sasha Bignell Belderrig More Woodland 1 2 7 10 
70cm Open Porsche Salisbury-Neale Sparky OBH Chilterns 1 2 6 9 
70cm Champs Renu Barnes Tallyho Frosty South Herts 1 2 6 9 
70cm Open Tillie'mai Valimaa Spartacus du Gel Nel OBH South 1 2 5 8 
70cm Champs Sienna Scriven Coolooney Gurteen Flamstead 1 2 5 8 
70cm Champs Lily Stevenson Marble Beds South 1 2 4 7 
70cm Champs Beatrice Beecroft Trixie Bicester 1 2 3 6 
70cm Open Grace Scaldwell Barney OBH South 1  4 5 
70cm Open Indiana Ferguson Davie Spy n Fly JJ SOH Central 1  3 4 
70cm Open Amelia Norman Flash Beds South 1  2 3 
70cm Champs Chloe Churchill Phoenix Rising Bicester 1  2 3 
70cm Open Violet Sharp Skylar OBH South 1  1 2 
70cm Champs Aiofe-Rose Anness Balfour Regency Beau Woodland 1  1 2 
70cm Open Lily Hannigan Solly OBH South 1   1 
70cm Open Peony Jackson Mirahs Mercury VAH 1   1 
70cm Open Violet Grimston Moorbridge Monty Flamstead 1   1 
70cm Champs Amelia Norman Peter Beds South 1   1 



 70cm Champs Edie Butcher Willow OBH North 1   1 
70cm Champs Faith Dippenaar Apaches Indian Summer OBH North 1   1 
70cm Champs Frank Hamilton Hilin Morgan Flamstead 1   1 
70cm Champs Harvey Rainbow Pink Champagne Flamstead 1   1 
70cm Champs Ilis Butcher Ballyshannon Berrie OBH North 1   1 
70cm Champs Ivy Evetts Flash Woodland 1   1 
70cm Champs Millie Crompton Susie OBH South 1   1 
70cm Champs Milo van Tongeren Renkum Super Spy Woodland 1   1 
70cm Champs Molly Swinglehurst Havoc Woodland 1   1 
70cm Champs Nicole Issott Sailin Dandy Flamstead 1   1 
70cm Champs Olivia Greaney Star Boy on Tour South Herts 1   1 
70cm Champs Tamara Ollivier Little Hazelnut VAH 1   1 

         
80cm 

80cm Open Rory Greene Gerry OBH South 1 2 9 12 
80cm Open Renu Barnes Tallyho Frosty South Herts 1 2 8 11 
80cm Open Peony Jackson Mirahs Mercury VAH 1 2 5 8 
80cm Open Tillie'mai Valimaa Spartacus du Gel Nel OBH South 1 2 4 7 
80cm Open Charlie Rainbow Pink Champagne Flamstead 1 2 3 6 
80cm Open Zoe Bateman-Rawle Kelshamore Dandy VAH 1   1 

         

         


